Process Gauges USG Location:  Largo, FL
SOLFRUNT ® 4-1/2" - Copper-Alloy Wetted Material
MODEL 1980
Description:
Standard Model List Price
Options: List Adder
EZ-Fill Case and backplate with bladder 13 20$
LIQUID FILLING: The standard gauge is dry.  Model 1980 is available with EZ-Fill configuration and factory-filled options.

5 = 1/4-18 ANPT thread
Pressure Range (see table below)
LG = Glycerin
LS = Silicone
LM = Mineral Oil
Additional Options:
SR = Shatter-resistant window
CL = Oxygen Service
/C = NIST Certification
Movement Type: Standard Standard Standard Standard Standard Standard
Dial Scale: PSI PSI PSI PSI PSI PSI
Window4: Acrylic Acrylic Acrylic Acrylic Acrylic Acrylic
Case Type: Dry Dry EZ-Fill EZ-Fill EZ-Fill EZ-Fill
Fill Fluid Type5: N/A N/A N/A N/A See Note See Note
Pressure Range: Spec No. Spec No. Spec No. Spec No. Spec No. Spec No.
VAC 0 - 30" Hg 150000 155000 170000 175000 170000LX 175000LX
30" - 0 - 15 PSI 150001 155001 170001 175001 170001LX 175001LX
30" - 0 - 30 PSI 150002 155002 170002 175002 170002LX 175002LX
30" - 0 - 60 PSI 150003 155003 170003 175003 170003LX 175003LX
30" - 0 - 100 PSI 150004 155004 170004 175004 170004LX 175004LX
30" - 0 - 150 PSI 150005 155005 170005 175005 170005LX 175005LX
30" - 0 - 200 PSI - - - - - -
30" - 0 - 300 PSI 250235 255235 270235 275235 270235LX 275235LX
30" - 0 - 400 PSI 250456 255456 270456 275456 270456LX 275456LX
0 - 15 PSI 150006 155006 170006 175006 170006LX 175006LX
0 - 30 PSI 150007 155007 170007 175007 170007LX 175007LX
0 - 60 PSI 150008 155008 170008 175008 170008LX 175008LX
0 - 100 PSI 150009 155009 170009 175009 170009LX 175009LX
0 - 160 PSI 150010 155010 170010 175010 170010LX 175010LX
0 - 200 PSI 150011 155011 170011 175011 170011LX 175011LX
0 - 300 PSI 150012 155012 170012 175012 170012LX 175012LX
0 - 400 PSI 150013 155013 170013 175013 170013LX 175013LX
0 - 600 PSI 150014 155014 170014 175014 170014LX 175014LX
0 - 1,000 PSI 150015 155015 170015 175015 170015LX 175015LX
4 For Shatter-Resistant Glass (or any other additional options) add code(s) to the suffix of the Spec No.
5 For factory liquid filling, substitute LG for Glycerin and LS for Silicone for LX suffix.  Contact USG Sales for other case fill options.
© 2013, AMETEK, Inc., All Rights Reserved.
27 71